KEGIATAN PENGABDIAN MASYARAKAT

No.

Judul
Kegiatan PkM

Waktu
Kegiatan
PkM

Tempat
Kegiatan PkM

Jumlah
dosen yang
Terlibat

Jumlah peserta
didik yang
Terlibat

Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-langit di
RS M Halusi
Ambon (19)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-langit di
RSU Kota
mataram (16)
Baksos
kerjasama
Bundang
Hospital Korea
dengan
Pemprov Jatim
kasus bedah
plastik (13)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS Zafira
Baubau
Sulawesi
Tenggara (26)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS Aisyiyah
Pariaman
Sumatera
Barat (33)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RSUD
Bombana
Sulawesi
Tenggara (10)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS
Tulungagung
(10)

Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS TNI AD
Kodam
Brawijaya (22)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Ambon,
Maluku

Mataram,
Nusa
Tenggara
Barat

Surabaya,
Jawa Timur

Baubau,
Sulawesi
Tenggara

Pariaman,
Sumatra Barat

Bombana,
Sulawesi
Tenggara

Tulungagung,
Jawa Timur

Surabaya,
Jawa Timur

Madiun, Jawa
Timur




10

11

12

13

14

di RS TNI AD
Madiun (19)
Baksos
kerjasama
Bundang
Hospital Korea
dengan
Pemprov Jatim
kasus bedah
plastik (11)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS TNI AD
Jember (10)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS TNI AU
Makassar (14)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RS TNI AD
Kodam
Brawijaya (19)
Baksos Bibir
Sumbing &
Langit-Langit
di RSU
Sayang rakyat
Makassar (14)

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

Surabaya,
Jawa Timur

Jember, Jawa
Timur

Makassar,
Sulawesi
Selatan

Surabaya,
Jawa Timur

Makassar,
Sulawesi
Selatan



